
2022 ACTISA CALENDAR 

 

Thursday 3 February 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 
Saturday 5 February 12:15 – 1:30pm ISA Tests 
Thursday 3 March 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 
Saturday 2 April 1:30 – 3:00pm ACTISA AGM, Location: TBA 

Thursday 7 April 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 
Saturday 30 April 12:15 – 1:30pm ISA Tests 
Thursday 5 May 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 

Friday 20 May & 
Saturday 21 May 

6:00 – 8:00pm 
12:15 – 1:30pm 
4:00 – 8:00pm 

Autumn Trophy 
Interstate competition: Aussie Skate & 
Preliminary to Senior 

Sunday 22 May 4:00 – 8:00pm Carnival of Artistic Skating and 
Theatre on Ice (Choreographic exercise) 

Thursday 2 June 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 
Thursday 7 July 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 

Saturday 16 July 12:15 – 1:30pm ISA Tests 
Thursday 4 August 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 

Thursday 1 September 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 
Friday 2 September & 
Saturday 3 September 

6:00 – 8:00pm 
12:15 – 1:30pm 
4:00 – 8:00pm 

National Federation Challenge 
Interstate competition: Aussie Skate to 
Elementary, Solo Dance, Adult Copper and 

Bronze, Theatre on Ice (TOI) 
Sunday 4 September 4:00 – 9:00pm Reg Park Artistic 

Interstate competition: All Levels 

Saturday 17 September 12:15 – 1:30pm ISA Tests 
Thursday 6 October 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 

Friday 14 October & 
Saturday 15 October 

6:00 – 8:00pm 
4:00 – 8:00pm 

ACT Championships & Spring 
Competition Aussie Skate & 

Preliminary to Senior 

Thursday 3 November 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 
Saturday 19 November 4:00 – 8:00pm ACTISA Gala 

TBA TBA Australian Figure Skating 
Championships (Brisbane) 

Thursday 8 December 5:45 – 6:45pm Aussie Skate Tests 
Saturday 10 December 12:15 – 1:30pm ISA Tests 
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